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Why Australia?
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Mon, Jan 1, 2018

New Year's day
Holiday

Mon, Jan 8, 2018

Walcoma Party
3pm - Level 4
Week [
2
Pronuncistion Warkshop
3pm - Room 503

[pranansi'erfiain/

Mon, Jan 15, 2018

Walcoma Party
Ipm - Lavel &
i -

Pronuncistion Workshop
3pm - Room

/pranansterfiain/

Mon, Jan 22, 2018

Welcome Party
v

fpranansref(ain/

Mon, Jan 29, 2018

Welcome Party

Pronunciation Workshop
3pm - Room 503

fpranansrerfiain

Tue, Jan 2, 2018

Singing Club
3pm - Room 40

|

s

Welcome Party
3pm - Level &

~a)

Tue, Jan 9, 2018

Singing Club
3pm - Room 407

~
b e “y_J
nuf )

E“E;’me

i

Tua, Jan 16, 2018

Singing Club
3pm - Room 407

i
,Ciﬁ Frees entry

Tue, Jan 23, 2018

Singing Club
3pm - Reom 407

Tue, Jan 30, 2018

Singing Club
3pm - Room 407

BIE | TIEEV | 7957125 0—

JanuarRy 2018 ACTIVITIES CALENDAR

Wed, Jan 3, 2018

|ELTS Warkshop
3pm - Room 402

IELTS
Listening Workshop
3pm - Room 407
@ Free entry
See reception
‘Wed, Jan 10, 2018

IELTS Workshop
3pm - Room 402

IELTS

Listening Workshop
3pm - Room 407

[ Froa antry
Sea recoption

Wied, Jan 17, 2018

IELTS Warkshop
3pm - Room 402

IELTS

Listening Workshop

3pm - Room 407

Wod, Jan 24, 2018

IELTS Workshop
3pm - Room 402

Listening Workshep
3pm - Room 407
Froa entry
See reception
Wed, Jan 31, 2018

IELTS Workshop
3pm - Room 402

IELTS

Listaning Workshop
3pm - Room 407

@

Free entry
See reception

Froe oniry
See reception

Thu, Jan 4, 2018

TOEIC Workshop
Ipm - Room 402

@ TOEIC | _

Movie Club
" 3pm - Room 407

lr” Froa antry
Thu, Jan 11, 2018

TOEIC Workshop
3pm - Raom 402

@ TOEIC

= Movie Club
~ 3pm - Room 407

h-l' Free entry
Thu, Jan 18, 2018

TOEIC Workshop
3pm - Room 402

@TOEIC

= Movie Club o
¢ 3pm - Room 407

'rl' Free entry
Thu, Jan 25, 2018

SCE GRADUATION

Pub drinks

WY reoeny

Fri, Jan §, 2018

Tabla Tannis Challonge
12pm - Lovel 5

MARQUEE
Fres antry
Fri, Jan 12, 2018

Table Tannls Challange
12 - Level §

MARQUEE Z..
Froe antry L

Fri, Jan 18, 2018

Table Tennis Challonge
12

- Lovel §

MARQUEE
MARQUEE (24
Free antry
Fri, Jan 26, 2018

Australia day
Holiday

Weekend trips may also be available other dates

Sat, Jan 6, 2018

Blug Mountains
§115

Free antry
Sat, Jan 13, 2018

Hunter Valloy Wineries
$125

m Fres antry

Sat, Jan 20, 2018

Surf Camp (Fri - Sun)

e
N e
Sat, Jan 27, 2018

Port Stephens Whale Watching
$120

TAUZBIR |

Sun, Jan 7, 2018

Jarvis Bay South Coast
599

Sun, Jan 14, 2018

Figure B Pools
]

Sun, Jan 21, 2018

Surf Camp (Fri - Sun)
5320

Sun, Jan 28, 2018

Jenolan Caves day trip
§129
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THANKS!

BHA - BESE
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https://nta-niigata.com Email: info@nta-niigata.com
Phone: 0120-580-838 025-240-0611

2XEE ¥B810:00~17:00(1~16:00) BIEREBIIKE

XBFNOVEVYTPCHEEE BRIC FHNERDET .


https://nta-niigata.com/top_counseling.html
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